PART #

1A
1B

S5A
5B
5C
5D

27

28

10
31
32

PRODUCT PRICE LIST

DESCRIPTION
Belts
Main Drive (Timing) Belt 390H150 Engine to Cutter Shaft

Main Drive (Timing) Belt 390H100 Engine to Cutter Shaft,
Serial #861001-92092

Rotating Tub Drive Belt A-105 (Gear Reducer Top Pulley
to Tub)

Blower Drive Belt (2 required) AX34 (Cutter Shaft to
Blower)

Gear Box Drive Belt 2270 (Cutter Shaft to Gear Box)

Wheels
Plastic Tub Roller Wheels with Bearings (4 required)

Plastic Tub Roller Wheels Only without Bearings
Complete Set of Tub Rollers with Hardware

Bearings

Pulleys
AK25 Pulley

2AK39 Bottom Blower Pulley

2AKS51 Top Blower Pulley

1/2" 1dler Pulley - (1/2" Small Flat Washers With It)
3/8" Idler Pulley

26H150 Sheave

32H150 Sheave

AK 32 Top Reducer Pulley

AK 39 Side Reducer Pulley

PRICE

$46.15
$46.15

$19.95

$10.85

$8.50

$19.73
$14.85
$127.12
$2.75

$11.50
$48.00
$59.11
$25.26
$15.10
$89.51
$99.98
$16.20
$27.78



PART #

11
51
12
13
14
I5A
15B
16
17
33
18

19
20
21
22
23
23A
23B
24
25A
25B
25C
25D
26A
26B
26C
26D

DESCRIPTION

Miscellaneous
Cutter Shaft Teeth (32 required) Case - IH Part #634787R2

Complete Set of Cutter Teeth with Nuts and Bolts
1" Pillow Block Bearing P3Y216N

1" Flange Bearing FX3Y216N

Machined Clutch Turnbuckle (5/16)

Cutter Shaft with Cutters

Cutter Shaft without Cutters

Blower Wheel

Bale Tub

Blower Belt Guard

Spring - Contact Technical Support Representative for
Correct Spring For Machine

Blower Shaft

Blower Housing Back with Bearing Bracket
1/4-28 Lock Nuts

1/4-28 x 5/8 GR8 HHCS

Bale Lift Assembly

Notched Arm - Call for pricing

Bale Lift Arm - call for pricing
Motor Base Plate

Idler Arm Front - Serial #861001-95393 (dwg 31018-005)
Idler Arm Front - Serial #95394-97653 (dwg 31018-003)
Idler Arm Front - Serial #97654-99799 (dwg 31018-003)
Idler Arm Front - Serial #99800-current (dwg 31018-004)
Idler Arm Rear - Serial #861001-95393 (dwg 31019-001)
Idler Arm Rear - Serial #95394-97653 (dwg 31019-002)
Idler Arm Rear - Serial #97654-99799 (dwg 31019-002)
Idler Arm Rear - Serial #99800-current (dwg 31019-002)

PRICE

$3.75
$136.64
$44.84
$44.84
$23.50
$487.55
$361.55
$125.46
$378.00
$54.57
$8.00

$40.55
$70.24
$0.22
$0.22
$48.89

$36.53
$30.18
$30.18
$30.18
$30.18
$30.18
$30.18
$30.18
$30.18



PART #
34A

35
36
37
52
49
38
39
40
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

DESCRIPTION
13 Horsepower Honda Engine

Hose - 33 feet (Not Shown) Call Technical Support
Hose Handle with Clamps (Not Shown)

6" U-Bolt for Hose
Gear Box Reducer

Seed Hopper

Lid for Seed Sowing Attachment (Not Shown)
Motor for Seeder (Not Shown)

Pro-Chopper Owners Manual
Rubber Feet (4 required)
Touch-Up Paint

Fire Extinguisher

Black Knobs

Gear Box

Transition

Set of Decals

Safety Decals Only

3/4" Shaft Collar

Gear Box Mounting Bracket
Extension Spring - 2.75"

PRICE
$1133.33

$97.00
$42.59
$12.34
$195.00
$42.18
$33.04
$154.60
$7.50
$7.20
$17.00
$30.58
$3.50
$254.00
$66.58
$32.00
$15.70
$4.25
$250.00
$1.95



PART #

MI100
MI101
M102
MI103
Ml114
M104
MI105
M106
M107
M108
MI109
MI110
MI111
MI112
MI113

C100
Cl101
Cl102

DESCRIPTION

Pro-Mover Parts
Swivel Caster

A-B40K V-Belt

Customer Superwinch

Accessory Remote
Special Differential
Flange Bearing
2BK40H Bushed Sheave
2/B6.4-QD H-D Sheave
1/4" Taper Bushing
P62-10 Bronze Bearing
P50-8 Bronze Bearing
Toggle Switch

Vinyl Grip

4 Ply Tire & Wheel
Black Knob

Pro-Crimper Parts
Notched Coulter Blade
Castle Nut

VTBS-224 Axle Bearing

PRICE

$131.18
$5.66
$595.90
$211.90
$475.00
$44.84
$35.24
$67.92
$7.68
$1.84
$1.44
$18.24
$3.62
$123.72
$3.50

$74.60
$9.15
$74.84



