PRODUCT PRICE LIST

PART #	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
	<u>Belts</u>	
1A	Main Drive (Timing) Belt 390H150 Engine to Cutter Shaft	\$46.15
1B	Main Drive (Timing) Belt 390H100 Engine to Cutter Shaft, Serial #861001-92092	\$46.15
2	Rotating Tub Drive Belt A-105 (Gear Reducer Top Pulley to Tub)	\$19.95
3	Blower Drive Belt (2 required) AX34 (Cutter Shaft to Blower)	\$10.85
4	Gear Box Drive Belt 2270 (Cutter Shaft to Gear Box)	\$8.50
	<u>Wheels</u>	
5A	Plastic Tub Roller Wheels with Bearings (4 required)	\$19.73
5B	Plastic Tub Roller Wheels Only without Bearings	\$14.85
5C	Complete Set of Tub Rollers with Hardware	\$127.12
5D	Bearings	\$2.75
	<u>Pulleys</u>	
27	AK25 Pulley	\$11.50
6	2AK39 Bottom Blower Pulley	\$48.00
7	2AK51 Top Blower Pulley	\$59.11
8	1/2" Idler Pulley - (1/2" Small Flat Washers With It)	\$25.26
28	3/8" Idler Pulley	\$15.10
9	26H150 Sheave	\$89.51
10	32H150 Sheave	\$99.98
31	AK 32 Top Reducer Pulley	\$16.20
32	AK 39 Side Reducer Pulley	\$27.78

PART #	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	
	<u>Miscellaneous</u>		
11	Cutter Shaft Teeth (32 required) Case - IH Part #634787R2	\$3.75	
51	Complete Set of Cutter Teeth with Nuts and Bolts	\$136.64	
12	1" Pillow Block Bearing P3Y216N	\$44.84	
13	1" Flange Bearing FX3Y216N	\$44.84	
14	Machined Clutch Turnbuckle (5/16)	\$23.50	
15A	Cutter Shaft with Cutters	\$487.55	
15B	Cutter Shaft without Cutters	\$361.55	
16	Blower Wheel	\$125.46	
17	Bale Tub	\$378.00	
33	Blower Belt Guard	\$54.57	
18	Spring - Contact Technical Support Representative for Correct Spring For Machine	\$8.00	
19	Blower Shaft	\$40.55	
20	Blower Housing Back with Bearing Bracket	\$70.24	
21	1/4-28 Lock Nuts	\$0.22	
22	1/4-28 x 5/8 GR8 HHCS	\$0.22	
23	Bale Lift Assembly	\$48.89	
23A	Notched Arm - Call for pricing		
23B	Bale Lift Arm - call for pricing		
24	Motor Base Plate	\$36.53	
25A	Idler Arm Front - Serial #861001-95393 (dwg 31018-005)	\$30.18	
25B	Idler Arm Front - Serial #95394-97653 (dwg 31018-003)	\$30.18	
25C	Idler Arm Front - Serial #97654-99799 (dwg 31018-003)	\$30.18	
25D	Idler Arm Front - Serial #99800-current (dwg 31018-004)	\$30.18	
26A	Idler Arm Rear - Serial #861001-95393 (dwg 31019-001)	\$30.18	
26B	Idler Arm Rear - Serial #95394-97653 (dwg 31019-002)	\$30.18	
26C	Idler Arm Rear - Serial #97654-99799 (dwg 31019-002)	\$30.18	
26D	Idler Arm Rear - Serial #99800-current (dwg 31019-002)	\$30.18	

PART #	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
34A	13 Horsepower Honda Engine	\$1133.33
35	Hose - 33 feet (Not Shown) Call Technical Support	\$97.00
36	Hose Handle with Clamps (Not Shown)	\$42.59
37	6" U-Bolt for Hose	\$12.34
52	Gear Box Reducer	\$195.00
49	Seed Hopper	\$42.18
38	Lid for Seed Sowing Attachment (Not Shown)	\$33.04
39	Motor for Seeder (Not Shown)	\$154.60
40	Pro-Chopper Owners Manual	\$7.50
42	Rubber Feet (4 required)	\$7.20
43	Touch-Up Paint	\$17.00
44	Fire Extinguisher	\$30.58
46	Black Knobs	\$3.50
47	Gear Box	\$254.00
48	Transition	\$66.58
49	Set of Decals	\$32.00
50	Safety Decals Only	\$15.70
51	3/4" Shaft Collar	\$4.25
52	Gear Box Mounting Bracket	\$250.00
53	Extension Spring - 2.75"	\$1.95

PART #	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
	Pro-Mover Parts	
M100	Swivel Caster	\$131.18
M101	A-B40K V-Belt	\$5.66
M102	Customer Superwinch	\$595.90
M103	Accessory Remote	\$211.90
M114	Special Differential	\$475.00
M104	Flange Bearing	\$44.84
M105	2BK40H Bushed Sheave	\$35.24
M106	2/B6.4-QD H-D Sheave	\$67.92
M107	1/4" Taper Bushing	\$7.68
M108	P62-10 Bronze Bearing	\$1.84
M109	P50-8 Bronze Bearing	\$1.44
M110	Toggle Switch	\$18.24
M111	Vinyl Grip	\$3.62
M112	4 Ply Tire & Wheel	\$123.72
M113	Black Knob	\$3.50
	<u>Pro-Crimper Parts</u>	
C100	Notched Coulter Blade	\$74.60
C101	Castle Nut	\$9.15
C102	VTBS-224 Axle Bearing	\$74.84